PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE
QUOTA) (D.G.KHAN REGION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 180 candidates

for recruitment to 36 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(D.G.KHAN REGION) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test

held on 26-08-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR.NO. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.

1 20002 51600831 AROOJ FATIMA JAVAID IQBAL
2 20020 51600481 REHANA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN
3 20040 51600565 AAMIR ABBAS ALLAH DITTA
4 20047 51600109 ABDUL GHAFFAR MOALIM DIN
5 20056 51600060 ABDUL JABBAR GHULAM SHABIR
6 20061 51600526 ABDUL LATIF ABDUL AZIZ
7 20062 51600710 ABDUL LATIF GHULAM FARID
8 20063 51600121 ABDUL MALIK ABDUL MAJEED
9 20066 51600207 ABDUL QAYOOM AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN
10 20068 51600034 ABDUL QAYYUM MUNEER HUSSAIN
11 20069 51600326 ABDUL QAYYUM ABDUL HAQ
12 20078 51600478 ABID HUSSAIN RANA GAMAN
13 20080 51600422  ABID HUSSAIN FAIZ BAKHSH
14 20086 51600446 ABID RAZA MUHAMMAD SHAFI
15 20092 51600316 AFSAR SHAN MEHDI EJAZ HUSSAIN
16 20099 51600070 ALI ASGHAR ISHRAT ABBAS
17 20104 51600532  ALI SADA NATHA KHAN
18 20112 51600219 AMMAR YASIR TAJAMUL HUSSAIN
19 20122 51600414 ARSLAN SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF
20 20127 51600509 ASHFAQ AHMED MUHAMMAD AHMED
21 20129 51600555 ASHIQ HUSSAIN BASHIR AHMAD
22 20135 51600033 AYAZ HUSSAIN ATTA MUHAMMAD
23 20138 51600338 AZMAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
24 20139 51600238 BABAR YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
25 20145 51600086 EID GULL MUHAMMAD KHAN
26 20147 51600009 EJAZ HUSSAIN GHULAM HAIDER
27 20150 51600815 FAHEEM AKHTAR FAQEER MUHAMMAD
28 20155 51600309 FAKHAR ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
29 20156 51600010 FAKHAR JAHAN MALIK ABID HUSSAIN
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51600601
51600310
51600206
51600008
51600222
51600392
51600079
51600560
51600588
51600103
51600729
51600423
51600550
51600372
51600041
51600100
51600314
51600574
51600498
51600147
51600566
51600443
51600351
51600393
51600155
51600344
51600278
51600337
51600539
51600467
51600296

51600234
51600325
51600030
51600355
51600401
51600292
51600380
51600562
51600503
51600216
51600559
51600001
51600634
51600429
51600693
51600231
51600487
51600191
51600661
51600486
51600683
51600252
51600367
51600322
51600165
51600434
51600610
51600226
51600474
51600757
51600677
51600728
51600339
51600081
51600651

FAYAZ HUSSAIN

FAYYYAZ AHMAD

GHULAM ABBAS

GHULAM AKBAR

GHULAM MUJTABA
GHULAM MUJTABA
GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM RASOOL

GHULAM RAZA

HABIB ULLAH

HAKEEM BASHIR AHMAD
HAQ NAWAZ

IJAZ AHMAD

IJAZ AHMED

IMADUL DIN ZANGEE

IMRAN QASIM

IMTIAZ AHMED

INAYAT ULLAH

IRFAN ABBAS

IRFAN HAIDER

IRFAN SAJJAD

IRSHAD AHMED

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN
JAHANGIR HASSAN
JAVEED IQBAL

KALEEM ULLAH

KAMRAN AZHAR

KHALID MEHMOOD

KHALIL UR REHMAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD

KHAN UMER ALAM ZAIB
SHERWANI

KHURRAM SHEHZAD
MASOOD ASGHAR

MAULA BAKHSH

MOBSHER HASAN

MOHSIN KHALIL

MUBIN AKHTER

MUHAMAD SHARJEEL ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD
MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF FEROZ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ASGHER
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHURSHEED
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MUHAMMAD AYUB LEGHARI
MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SALEEM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ

GHULAM HUSSAIN
RIAZ AHMAD

FAIZ BAKHSH
GHULAM SHABBIR
GHULAM MUSTAFA
AHMAD BAKHSH
ALLAH BAKHSH
KHADIM HUSSAIN
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD
ZUBAIR AHMAD
ALLAH WASAYA
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ AHMED
NASEEB ULLAH KHAN
GHULAM QASIM
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
GHULAM HAIDER
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
RASOOL BAKHSH
PEER BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
UMER HAYAT KHAN
RAHIM BAKHSH

HAJI KAREEM BAKHSH
ZAKA UR REHMAN KHAN
SHERWANI

GHULAM ABBAS
GHULAM ASGHAR
IMAM BAKHSH
RIASAT ALI

KALIL AHMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH
ZAFAR ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
GHULAM RASOOL
ALLAH BACHAYA
FIDA HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
FAIZ BUKHSH

NIAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
DUR MUHAMMAD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FEROZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
GHULAM QADIR
NAZIR HUSSAIN KHAN
GHULAM AKBAR
RASOOL BAKHSH
HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH
AHMED BUKHSH
KHURSHEED AHMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM QADIR
ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ESSA KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
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20446
20447
20448
20461
20471
20473
20481
20487
20489
20495
20496
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20504
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20507
20515
20518
20555
20560
20566
20567
20570
20572
20573
20575
20582
20583
20584
20585
20595
20600
20605
20608
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20617
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20643
20644
20650
20661
20669
20678
20710
20711
20723
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20729
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20738
20748
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20758
20759
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51600536
51600341
51600287
51600364
51600132
51600077
51600298
51600500
51600381
51600025
51600125
51600182
51600620
51600795
51600140
51600510
51600575
51600058
51600455
51600276
51600768
51600689
51600065
51600415
51600821
51600202
51600387
51600556
51600024
51600657
51600275
51600508
51600115
51600598
51600754
51600002
51600581
51600548
51600571
51600744
51600126
51600784
51600293
51600613
51600685
51600554
51600357
51600482
51600199
51600618
51600197
51600250
51600530
51600546
51600118
51600230
51600183
51600169
51600527
51600329
51600832
51600552
51600290
51600711
51600346
51600409
51600215

MUHAMMAD FARAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AMIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD |JAZ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUNEER

MUHAMMAD KHALEEQ
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM LODHI
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD QAMMAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAUF
MUHAMMAD SABIR
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHALID
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TOQEER AFZAL
MUHAMMAD UMAIR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ZAHID RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ZEE WAQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUNIR HUSSAIN SAYED
NADEEM ABBAS
NAJEEBULLAH

NAVEED AHMAD

QADEER HUSSAIN

SABIR HUSSAIN

SADIQ HUSSAIN

SAJID FARID

SAJID HUSSAIN

SAJID RASOOL

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
SANAULLAH

SHAHBAZ RAHIM

SHAHID ABBAS MALIK
SHAHZAD AHMED
SHAHZAD AHMED
SHAHZAD QADIR

SHEHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHANRA KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

JAN MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RASHEED

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADIQ
SUFI HUSSAIN BUKHSH
MALIK MUHAMMAD RAFI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
GHULAM FAREED
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MAMTAZ AHMAD SHAH
SADAR DEN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AMAN ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
GHULAM YASIN

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
GHULAM FAREED
MALIK SABIR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MULAZIM RAZA
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
HAJI AHMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD SHAFEE
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL MAJEED

ALLAH WASAYA

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL
GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
KARIM BUX

FAZAL HUSSAIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
DIWAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RASOOL BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
GHULAM NABI

GHULAM ALI

BUDHA KHAN

MOULA BAKHSH DRESHAK

SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH

GHULAM ABBAS
MAULA BAKHSH
SHABIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HASHIM
MUREED HUSSAIN
KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
ABDUL MAJEED
ABDUL HAMEED
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RAHIM YAR TAHIR
GHULAM ABID KHAN
GUL MUHAMMAD
HAJJI ELLAHI BUKHSH
GHULAM QADIR
MALIK BASHIR AHMAD
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20772
20780
20781
20784
20785
20786
20791
20802
20804
20807
20809
20811
20813
20820
20825
20826
20827
20834

51600366
51600557
51600246
51600551
51600013
51600297
51600050
51600069
51600007
51600004
51600277
51600119
51600396
51600454
51600046
51600628
51600242
51600362

SHOAIB AHMAD

SOHAIB KHALID
SULTAN MAHMOOD
SYED ATIF RAZA

SYED HABIB ULLAH
SYED IRFAN HAIDER GILLANI
SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN
TARIQ MASOOD KHAN
TASWUR MEHMOOD
WAHEED ZAFAR BHATTI
WAJID ALI

WALI ULLAH

WASEEM ABBAS

ZAFAR ALI

ZAHID ABBAS

ZAHID HUSSAIN

ZAHID MADNI

ZOHAIB AKHTAR

BILAL AHMAD

KHALID RASOOL
MUHAMMAD LATIF

SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN
SYED LAL MEHMOOD
SYED KAZIM HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
MAWAZ KHAN

RAB NAWAZ

ZAFAR IQBAL BHATTI
BASHIR AHMED

SHABIR AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN
AMEER BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 60 A-2017

Dated: 11-09-2017

Secretary



